PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Commercial Docks

Class A

Commercial Docks

Class B

Dredge - Small Project

Multi-Use Docks

Private Docks

Print Date:

Permit #
WND-24-01037

WND-23-00689

WND-23-00843
WND-24-00785
WND-24-00998

WND-24-00885
WND-24-00990

WND-24-01004
WND-24-01005

WND-23-01086
WND-24-00084
WND-24-00331
WND-24-00342
WND-24-00465

WND-24-00481

WND-24-00598
WND-24-00615
WND-24-00680
WND-24-00833
WND-24-00993
WND-24-00995
WND-24-00996
WND-24-00997
WND-24-00999
WND-24-01000
WND-24-01002
WND-24-01006
WND-24-01007

WND-24-01008
WND-24-01010
WND-24-01013
WND-24-01017

12/01/2024 TO 12/31/2024 FEES RECEIVED

Owner Name
HARBORVIEW TI CONDO ASSN
INC

Commercial Docks Class A Total :

ST PETERSBURG YACHT CLUB

Commercial Docks Class B Total :

BAYBORO VIEW LLLP
LA PRADE HOLDINGS LLC
HAMRICK, JAMES T

Dredge - Small Project Total :

RIES, BARRY C
QUIET COVE CONDO ASSN INC

HAYES, JEAN M LIV TRUST
COOK, ROBERT W

Multi-Use Docks Total :

PRIMM, THOMAS M TRE
TAYLOR, KRISTINE SUE
HARMON, BYRNE J

TIDE LLC

GENDRON, DAVID M REV
TRUST

BERGMANN, DAVID CHARLES

FERGUSON, JULIA A
HASSON, ROGER L TRE
BRENGS, MICHAEL TRE
DARREY, JEFFREY A JR
FARESE, JOHN G
SCHRADER, RICHARD M
KANNER, BRIAN

JOHNSON, KEVIN
BAUMGARTNER, STEVEN L
NGUYEN, KEN

GRIGEREK, LINDA J
MORSE, J STANFORD TRE
FLOWERS, LAUREL REVOCABLE
TRUST

YOUNGER, SARA
SIMMONS, DENNIS STACEY
ARNETT, DAVID BRIAN
HICKEY, GLENN

Amount
$680.00

$680.00
$100.00

$100.00
$30.00
$510.00
$580.00
$1120.00
$100.00
$475.00

$475.00
$475.00
$1525.00
($100.00)
$30.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$615.00
$615.00
$665.00
$615.00
$615.00
$460.00
$615.00
$460.00
$615.00

$460.00
$615.00
$460.00
$615.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Repair - Private Docks

Print Date:

WND-24-01018

WND-24-01019
WND-24-01020
WND-24-01025
WND-24-01026
WND-24-01028
WND-24-01030
WND-24-01031
WND-24-01032
WND-24-01033
WND-24-01034

WND-24-01035

WND-24-01036
WND-24-01039
WND-24-01040
WND-24-01041
WND-24-01042
WND-24-01043
WND-24-01044
WND-24-01046

WND-24-01049
WND-24-01050
WND-24-01054
WND-24-01055

WND-24-00164
WND-24-01003
WND-24-01021
WND-24-01022

WND-24-01024

12/01/2024 TO 12/31/2024 FEES RECEIVED

VALENTINE, ELIZABETH KAY
TRE

RICHARDSON, MICHAEL J
SANDERFORD, ROBIN E
CAO, ZHONG

HEILER, SCOTT TRE
ROACHE, MICHELLE G
WELLS, CLIFFORD

SMITH, KENNETH
AL-ADWAN LLC

MAINELLI, KARI COOPER
4637 BAYSHORE DR NE LLC TRE

MACFARLANE, CHRISTIAN
WILLIAM

MAHAFFEY, WILLIAM
DEVOTI, JOHN

TUCKER, BRYAN

RIOS, JUAN C
RICHARDSON, ROBERT F
NGO, ANTHONY
LEVASSEUR TRUST
FLORIDA DREAMSCAPE
VACATION RENTALS LLC
RANDALL, ANN L
SAMUELS, S TODD
BUTLER, BART M
CRAWFORD, ALAN EDWARD

Private Docks Total :
REALI, KEVIN B JR
TAUBERG, STUART G
STRAYER, ROBERT
WINSTEAD, WENDELL M TRE

LEE, JOSHUA
Repair - Private Docks Total :
Grand Total :

$615.00

$700.00
$310.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$665.00
$460.00
$700.00
$310.00
$460.00

$460.00

$460.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$750.00
$615.00
$665.00

$460.00
$615.00
$460.00
$460.00

$21525.00
$100.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00

$310.00
$1340.00
$26,290.00
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